
;_ ·. . · ·:· · ... 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



.8 11.:56 . G-88622.6751928 ALWAYS POWI;:RFUL 

KA-33 • KA-34 • KA-35 • KA-36 PRESS LlFfiNG SOLENOID COMPONENTS 

REF NO. PART NO DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 
I 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
2t1 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
3t1 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
~I 
42 
~3 
41 
4.5 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
50 
60 
61 
62 
63 

. 64 

0670-2600 . 
0670.0001 
4505.9280 
1102- 1852 
3090-3024 
4904-7249 
1605.3900 
1405-5091 
1605-5092 
2601.0200 
3090-3024 
2601-0210 
2600.0300 
0670. 1400 
lli05 -J9l0 
1405- 5092 
2600-0140 
2500-0030 
4904-7249 
1405-5093 
1102- 1844 
4704-3410 
4704- 3411 
9315-1525 
2601-0250 
3008-0125 
9315- 1526 
8300-4342 
1605 - 5090 
3!>03. 0058 
1102 ·- 3110 
8400-5421 
1405-0420 
5152-0052 
G30B -1000 
1405-4230 
8ROO- 9320 
!>315. 0680 
9315- 1530 
8600-7040 
9315- 0970 
8400-5100 
1405-0430 
4900-0020 
04)0- 0430 
1405-2360 
1102 - 1870 
Oil7o- 0790 
4900-0060 
3904. 007E 
4705.9287 
1102-1Ml 
2600 ~ 0150 
9] 15-3400 
1102 - 1842 
1900-0410 
9315-0680 
1102 -:.1843 
9315-1451 · 
5256-0020 
8400-5950 
5152-0052 
8500- 6J20 
1405-4210 

RKA" DEVIC ASM (A)------· -- 1 
SlLD PLATE ASM ------- ----------- 1 
HINGE SCREW 15/G.4-"x18T -- 1 
SOLENOID LINK --------------------------- 1 
NUf 15/64"xl8T --··---·------------------'------· 1 
SCREW 3/16"x28T L=l2 ------ 1 
SOLENOID ARM---------------------- 1. 
SOLENOID SHAFf------------------ 1 
SIDE PLATE ASM ·--------·------------------------- 1 
WASHER~ l5/64"x .920 ------------------- 2 
NliT l5/64"x28T ------- 2 
WASHER ~ 10.2K ~ 181=1 ----------· -------- 1 
SNAP RJNG E7 -------------------------- 1 
"KA" SOLENOID ASM (B)--------------- 1 
SOLENOID DAKE ------------------------------- 2 
SOLENOID COLLAR--------------:-------------- I 
SNAP RJNG E4 ---···------------· 2 
SOLENOID PIN COLLAR M5•8 ----- I 
SCREW 3/1G"~<28TL=l2 ------------- - I 
SOLENOID ARM------------------------ 1 
SOLENOID PIN ~ 5 L=22 ------ ------ 1 
SCREW ll/64~x40T L=9 ----------------- j 
SCREW J/lG"x28T L-9 ------------------------- G 
SOLENO.ID RUB.BER -----~---------------· 1 
WASHER ~ 10.5~< ~ 18 l=l ------------------ 1 
NUT M8 - ------------""------------------- 1 
SOLENOID COVER- ---------- 1 
FLY BACK RESISTOR ----------------------------· 1 
RESISTOR COVER ------------- ------- j 
SCREW MJ+o.5 L=9 ------- - 6 
STUD··-··------------------------- 3 
NYLON RECEPACLE 2P ------------------------- 2 
P1N TERMINAL MALE----- -----------------------·- 2 
DIODE 3A HER305 ----------------------· 1 
RESISTOR 100/20W ------------------- ----- 1 
RESISTOR BASE------------------------- 1 
lP TERMINAL BASE---------------------------- 1 
CLIP---------------------------------------· 1 
CORD BUSHING -----···--------·--------------- j 
4-CORD CABTYPE CORD ----------------------" 1 
NYLON COVER (GRAY) ---------- - 1 
4-POLE NYLON PLUG--------------------- 1 
PIN-SHAPE TERMINAL FEMALE----------------- 2 
WOOD SCREW 3/4" --------------------------·- 2 
Ll.FTER KNEE SWITCH ASM ----------------------- 1 
KNEE SWITCH SUPPORT BASE------. ---------- 2 
DIRVING DAR----------------------~--- I 
CORD HOLDER ------------------------------ --- 1 
WOOD SCREW l-112" ------------------------------· 2 
SCREW M4~<0.7 L=15 ------- ---- 4 
SCREW 15/64"x28T L=l2 - ---- ----- 4 
SHAFT PIN ASM -----·-------------------------- 1 
SNAP RING E5 --------------------------- 1 
PLASTIC SCREW ---------------------------- 1 
ROD (COPPER)---------- - ----· --.-------- 1 
SPRING------------------· -·----- 2 
CLA!W ---------------·--·--------- ·- ------- 1 
RlNG (COPPER) --------- . . 1 
CLAMP-·----~----·-----·-------------------- 3 
TRANSISTOR 2SD1027 ------------------------- 1 
CONNECroR -------..,;_·----------------- 1 
DIODE 3A HERJ05 ------ -------· 1 
P:C.B. ---------------------· 1 
CORD HOLDER ------:----.---. -------.--- 1 

laJ 005 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




